REPORT NO : MZKO3135 CC
REFERENCE : AMSR34

ANNOUNCEMENT
I NVI TATI ON

LS2
004

| TEM COW COW
NUM TY/ PS ST

001 13 40

AG08

125- F- 003W

002 13 40 A608 125- F-001W

003 13 40 A608 125- F- 004W

004 13 40 A608 117-F- 053W

134- F- 001W

005 13 40 A608 142-F- 001

142- F- 002
142- F- 003

006 13 40 A608 142- F- 005

007 13 40 A608 151- F- 006W

151- F- 007W

008 13 40 A608 151- F- 005W

151- F- 008W

009 13 40 A608 151-F- 003W

151- F- 004W

010 13 40 A608 101- F- 002

011 13 40 A608 101- F- 004

101- F- 005
101- F- 013

012 13 40 A608 101- F- 008

101- F- 009

013 13 40 A608 101-F- 007

014 13 40 A608 112-F- 005

015 13 40 A608 112-F- 004

016 13 40 A608 112-F- 007

017 13 40 A608 112-F- 008

018 13 40 A608 112-F- 002

112- F- 003

QUANTI TY
(LBS)

40, 000
40, 000

40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
40, 000

17, 680
22,320

40, 000
40, 000

24, 000
16, 000

40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
40, 000

40, 000
40, 000

40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
40, 000

40, 000
40, 000

PG M5 -

I NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPCRT
LSS D VI SI ON

COWEDI TY GROUP

ANALYSI S / RUN

Do

- - - DESTI NATI ON- - - -

aTy

SPRI NGFI ELD
W LM NGTON

LAUREL
LAUREL

ALTOONA
ALTOONA
ALTOONA
SUNBURY

ASHLAND
DANVI LLE

MADI SON HEI GHTS
MADI SON HEI GHTS

SUFFOLK
NORFOLK

ALEXANDER CI TY

Bl RM NGHAM
Bl RM NGHAM
Bl RM NGHAM

CLANTON
CLANTON

TUSCALCOCSA
BARTOW

FORT MYERS
ORLANDO
ORMOND BEACH

W NTER HAVEN
W NTER HAVEN

FL

FL

FL

PAGE: 1
PROCESSI NG DATE: 07/14/ 03
PROCESSI NG TI ME: 11:29: 15
25 BEEF, FRQZEN

02/ 03

CONTRACT PRICE PER  CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON
VENDCR NAME NUMBER (LBS) qQry aTy ST

CANCELLED

CANCH.LED
CANCELLED

CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED

CANCELLED
CANCELLED

CANCELLED
CANCELLED

CANCELLED
CANCELLED

CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED

CANCELLED
CANCELLED

CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCH.LED
CANCELLED

CANCELLED
CANCELLED



REPORT NO : MZK03135 CC
REFERENCE : AMBR34

PCI M5 -

I NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPCRT
LSS D VI SI ON

PAGE: 2
PROCESSI NG DATE: 07/ 14/ 03
PROCESSI NG TI ME: 11:29: 15

ANNOUNCEMENT LS2 COWEDI TY GROUP 25 BEEF, FRCQZEN
I NVI TATI ON 004 ANALYSI S / RUN 02/ 03
Do
| TEM COW  COW Do QUANTI TY - - -DESTI NATI ON- - - - CONTRACT PRICE PER  CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON
NUM TY/ PS ST NUM (LBS) aTy ST VENDCR NAMVE NUMBER (LBS) qQry aTy ST
112- F- 006 40, 000 W NTER HAVEN FL CANCELLED
019 13 40 A608 113-F 016W 20, 000 ATLANTA GA  CANCELLED
113- F- 017W 20, 000 LAWRENCEVI LLE ~ GA CANCELLED
020 13 40 A608 113-F 013W 16, 000 CHATTANCOGA TN CANCELLED
113- F- 014W 24,000 CLEVELAND GA CANCELLED
021 13 40 A608 113-F 015W 40, 000 DAUGLAS GA CANCELLED
022 13 40 A608 121- F- 036W 20, 000 MARTIN TN CANCELLED
121- F- 040W 20, 000 ONENSBCRO KY CANCELLED
023 13 40 A608 147- F 012w 40, 000 BATESVI LLE M5 CANCELLED
024 13 40 A608 137- F 011w 40, 000 CREEDMOCR NC CANCELLED
025 13 40 A608 137- F- 009W 40, 000 SALI SBURY NC CANCELLED
026 13 40 A608 145-F- 003 23,400 FORT M LL SC CANCELLED
145- F- 004 16, 600 SUMIER SC CANCELLED
027 13 40 A608 145-F- 005 40, 000 SUMTER SC CANCELLED
028 13 40 A608 147-F- 011w 40, 000 ALCOA TN CANCELLED
029 13 40 A608 117- F- 029W 40,000 GRANITE A TY I'L  CANCELLED
117- F- 030W 40,000 GRANITE A TY I'L  CANCELLED
117- F- 031W 40,000 GRANITE A TY I'L  CANCELLED
117- F- 032W 40,000 GRANITE A TY I'L  CANCELLED
117- F- 034W 40,000 GRANITE A TY I'L  CANCELLED
117- F- 035W 40,000 GRANITE A TY I'L  CANCELLED
030 13 40 A608 118-F- 002w 40, 000 FORT WAYNE I N CANCELLED
031 13 40 A608 118-F- 014W 40, 000 LOGANSPORT I'N  CANCELLED
118- F- 015W 40, 000 LOGANSPORT IN CANCELLED
118- F- 016W 40, 000 LOGANSPORT I'N  CANCELLED
032 13 40 A608 118-F- 018W 40, 000 VI NCENNES I'N  CANCELLED
033 13 40 A608 126- F- 009W 40,000 ELM RA M CANCELLED
034 13 40 A608 118- F- 004W 40, 000 KALAVAZOO M CANCELLED
035 13 40 A608 127- F- 016W 40, 000 NEWPORT CANCELLED



REPORT NO : MZKO3135 CC PCI M5 - | NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPORT PAGE: 3
REFERENCE : AVSR34 LSS DIVI SION PROCESSI NG DATE: 07/ 14/ 03
PROCESSI NG TI ME: 11:29: 15

ANNOUNCEMENT ~ : LS2 COWCDI TY GROUP @ 25 BEEF, FROZEN
I NVI TATI ON . 004 ANALYSIS/ RUN : 02/ 03
Do
| TEM COW  COW Do QUANTI TY - - -DESTI NATI ON- - - - CONTRACT PRICE PER  CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON
NUM TY/ PS ST NUM (LBS) aTy ST VENDCR NAME NUMBER (LBS) qQry aTy ST
036 13 40 A608 139- F- 006 40, 000 COLUMBUS OH CANCELLED
139- F- 007 40, 000 COLUMBUS OH CANCELLED
037 13 40 A608 139-F- 008 40, 000 DAYTCN OH  CANCELLED
139- F- 009 40, 000 DAYTON OH  CANCELLED
038 13 40 A608 105-F- 002 40,000 LITTLE ROCK AR BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1. 5800 40,000 LITTLE ROCK AR
039 13 40 A608 122- F- 038W 40, 000 BATON ROUGE LA BEEF PACKERS, |N 120237307 $ 1.5840 40,000 BATON ROUGE LA
040 13 40 A608 122- F- 040W 40, 000 HARAHAN LA BEEF PACKERS, |IN 120237307 $ 1.5840 40,000 HARAHAN LA
122- F- 041W 40, 000 HARAHAN LA BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1. 5840 40,000 HARAHAN LA
041 13 40 A608 122- F- 036W 40,000 ST MARTINVI LLE LA BEEF PACKERS, |N 120237307 $ 1.5840 40,000 ST MARTINVILLE LA
042 13 40 A608 135- F- 004W 40, 000 ALBUQUERQUE NM BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1. 5560 40, 000 ALBUQUERQUE NM
043 13 40 A608 148- F- 130W 40, 000 EARLY TX BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1.5690 40,000 EARLY X
044 13 40 A608 148-F- 114W 40,000 GRAND PRAIRIE  TX BEEF PACKERS, |N 120237307 $ 1.5680 40,000 GRAND PRAIRIE  TX
045 13 40 A608 148- F- 085W 40, 000 HOUSTON TX BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1.5680 40,000 HOUSTON >
148- F- 096W 40, 000 HOUSTON TX BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1.5680 40,000 HOUSTON >
148- F- 099W 40, 000 HOUSTON TX BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1.5680 40,000 HOUSTON >
148- F- 113W 40, 000 HOUSTON TX BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1. 5680 40,000 HOUSTON X
046 13 40 AG08 148- F- 056W 40, 000 SAN ANTONI O TX BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1. 5680 40,000 SAN ANTONI O X
148- F- 060W 40, 000 SAN ANTONI O TX BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1.5680 40,000 SAN ANTONI O >
148- F- 128W 40, 000 SAN ANTONI O TX BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1. 5680 40,000 SAN ANTONI O X
047 13 40 A608 119- F- 003W 40, 000 DES MJ NES I A BEEF PACKERS, |N 120237307 $ 1.5850 40,000 DES MJ NES IA
119- F- 004W 40, 000 DES MO NES | A BEEF PACKERS, |N 120237307 $ 1.5850 40,000 DES MJ NES IA
119- F- 008W 40,000 DES MO NES | A BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1.5850 40,000 DES MJ NES IA
048 13 40 A608 119- F- 006W 40,000 MASON A TY | A BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1.5850 40,000 MASON A TY IA
049 13 40 A608 119- F- 005W 40,000 SIQUX A TY | A BEEF PACKERS, |N 120237307 $ 1.5850 40,000 SIQX ATY IA
050 13 40 A608 129- F- 026W 40, 000 | NDEPENDENCE MO BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1.5850 40, 000 | NDEPENDENCE MO
129- F- 027W 40, 000 | NDEPENDENCE MO CANCELLED
129- F- 028W 40, 000 | NDEPENDENCE MO CANCELLED
129- F- 029W 40, 000 | NDEPENDENCE MO CANCELLED
129- F- 030W 40, 000 | NDEPENDENCE MO CANCELLED
129- F- 031W 40, 000 | NDEPENDENCE MO CANCELLED
129- F- 032W 40, 000 | NDEPENDENCE MO CANCELLED



REPORT NO : MZKO3135 CC PCI M5 - | NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPCRT PAGE: 4
REFERENCE : AMBR34 LSS D VI SI ON PROCESSI NG DATE: 07/ 14/ 03
PROCESSI NG TI ME: 11:29: 15

ANNOUNCEMENT ~ : LS2 COWCDI TY GROUP @ 25 BEEF, FROZEN
I NVI TATI ON . 004 ANALYSIS/ RUN : 02/ 03
Do
| TEM GOW COW Do QUANTI TY - - - DESTI NATI ON- - - - CONTRACT PRICE PER  CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON
NUM TY/ PS ST NUM (LBS) aTy ST VENDCOR NAVE NUMBER (LBS) qQry aTy ST
129- F- 033W 40, 000 | NDEPENDENCE MO CANCELLED
129- F- 034W 40, 000 | NDEPENDENCE MO CANCELLED
051 13 40 A608 130- F- 001W 40, 000 HELENA MI' BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1.5850 40,000 HELENA Mr
130- F- 002W 40, 000 HELENA MI' BEEF PACKERS, |N 120237307 $ 1.5850 40,000 HELENA M
052 13 40 A608 131- F-003W 40, 000 LI NCOLN NE BEEF PACKERS, |IN 120237307 $ 1.5850 40,000 LI NCOLN NE
131- F- 004W 40, 000 LI NCOLN NE BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1.5850 40,000 LI NCOLN NE
053 13 40 A608 146- F- 002W 40, 000 SI QUX FALLS SD BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1.5850 40,000 Sl QUX FALLS SD
054 13 40 A608 104- F- 003W 40, 000 PHCEN X AZ BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1.5350 40,000 PHCEN X AZ
104- F- 004W 40, 000 PHCEN X AZ BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1.5350 40,000 PHCEN X AZ
055 13 40 A608 206- F- 014W 40, 000 BAKERSFI ELD CA BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1.5150 40, 000 BAKERSFI ELD CA
056 13 40 A608 206- F-011W 40, 000 LONG BEACH CA BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1.5250 40,000 LONG BEACH CA
057 13 40 A608 206- F- 081W 40,000 LOS ANGELES CA BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1.5250 40,000 LOS ANGELES CA
206- F- 082W 40, 000 LOS ANGELES CA BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1.5250 40,000 LOS ANGELES CA
206- F- 086W 40, 000 LOS ANGELES CA BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1. 5250 40,000 LGOS ANGELES CA
058 13 40 A608 206- F- 083W 40, 000 POVONA CA BEEF PACKERS, |IN 120237307 $ 1.5250 40,000 POVONA CA
206- F- 084W 40, 000 POMONA CA BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1.5250 40, 000 POVONA CA
059 13 40 A608 206- F- 022W 40, 000 SACRAMENTO CA BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1.5190 40,000 SACRAMENTO CA
206- F- 023W 40, 000 SACRAVENTO CA BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1.5190 40,000 SACRAMENTO CA
206- F- 025W 40, 000 SACRAMENTO CA BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1.5190 40,000 SACRAMENTO CA
206- F- 026W 40, 000 SACRAMENTO CA BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1.5190 40,000 SACRAMENTO CA
206- F- 099W 40, 000 SACRAMENTO CA BEEF PACKERS, | N 120237307 $ 1.5190 40,000 SACRAMENTO CA
060 14 40 A616 151-F- 003W 38,000 JOHNSON A TY TN CANCELLED
061 14 40 A616 112-F- 001 38,000 M AM PLANTATI O FL CANCELLED
062 14 40 A616 112-F- 002 38, 000 ORMOND BEACH FL CANCELLED
063 14 40 A616 113-F 010W 12, 000 DOUGLASVI LLE GA CANCH.LED
113- F- 015W 26, 000 JONESBCRO GA CANCELLED
064 14 40 A616 137- F- 002W 38, 000 CREEDMOCR NC CHERRY MEAT PACK 120237306 $ 1.3910 38,000 CREEDMOCOR NC
065 14 40 A616 145-F- 005 38,000 FORT M LL SC CHERRY MEAT PACK 120237306 $ 1.3964 38,000 FORT MLL SC

066 14 40 A616 145-F- 003 38, 000 SUMTER SC CHERRY MEAT PACK 120237306 $ 1.3997 38,000 SUMIER SC



REPORT NO : MZKO3135 CC
REFERENCE : AMBR34

ANNOUNCEMENT
I NVI TATI ON

| TEM COW  COW

NUM TY/ PS ST

067

068

069

070

071

072

073

074

075

076

077

078

079

080
081
082

083

084

085

086

14 40 A616

14 40 A616

14 40 A616

14 40 A616

15 40 A626

15 40 A626

15 40 A626

15 40 A626

15 40 A626

15 40 A626

15 40 A626

15 40 A626

15 40 A626

15 40 A626
17 40 A627
17 40 A627

17 40 A627

17 40 A627

17 40 A627

17 40 A627

LS2
004

b o
NUM

145- F- 004
117- F- 023W
117- F- 024W
117- F- 026W
117- F- 033W
139- F- 003
139- F- 004
142- F- 001
142- F- 003
142- F- 002
142- F- 004
154- F- 001W
112- F- 002
112- F- 001

113- F- 016W
113- F 017W

113- F- 009W
113- F- 010W

206- F- 003W
125- F- 007W
125- F- 011W

125- F- 012W
125- F- 013W

125- F- 001w
112- F- 001

206- F- 007W

QUANTI TY
(LBS)

38, 000
38, 000
38, 000
38, 000
38, 000
38, 000
38, 000

13, 200
24, 800

22, 000
16, 000

38, 000
38, 000
38, 000

9, 480
28,520

38, 000
38, 000

21, 040

PCI M5 -

COWEDI TY GROUP
ANALYSI S / RUN

Do

- - - DESTI NATI ON- - - -

aTy

SUMIER
GRANITE A TY
GRANITE G TY
GRANITE A TY
JALI ET
COLUMBUS
DAYTCN
ALTOONA

PHI LADELPHI A
SUNBURY

W LKES- BARRE

CHARLESTON

M AM PLANTATI O FL

W NTER HAVEN

ALBANY
AMVERI CUS

CLEVELAND
CHATTANOOGA

POMONA

BROCKTON

NATI CK

NATI CK
SPRI NGFI ELD

W LM NGTON

W NTER HAVEN

POMONA

I NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPCRT

LSS D VI SI ON
25 BEEF, FRCQZEN
02 / 03

CONTRACT
ST VENDOR NAMVE NUMBER

PRI CE PER
(LBS)

SC CANCELLED

IL CHERRY MEAT PACK 120237306 $ 1.3774
I L CHERRY MEAT PACK 120237306 $ 1.3774
IL CHERRY MEAT PACK 120237306 $ 1.3774
IL CHERRY MEAT PACK 120237306 $ 1.3720
OH CHERRY MEAT PACK 120237306 $ 1. 3964
CH CHERRY MEAT PACK 120237306 $ 1.3929

PA  CANCELLED

PA  CANCELLED

PA  CANCELLED

PA  CANCELLED

W/ CANCELLED

CANCELLED

FL CANCELLED

CANCELLED
CANCELLED

e

CANCELLED
CANCELLED

=Y

CANCELLED

CANCELLED

CANCELLED

CANCELLED
CANCELLED

5 5% 3 3 8

CANCELLED

FL CANCELLED

2

CANCELLED

PAGE:

PROCESSI NG DATE: 07/ 14/ 03
PROCESSI NG TI ME: 11:29: 15

CONTRACT  PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON

qQry

38, 000
38, 000
38, 000
38,000
38, 000

38, 000

aTy

GRANITE A TY
GRANTE A TY
GRANITE A TY
JOLIET
COLUMBUS

DAYTCN



REPORT NO : MZKO3135 CC PCI M5 - | NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPORT PAGE: 6
REFERENCE : AMBR34 LSS D VI SI ON PROCESSI NG DATE: 07/ 14/ 03
PROCESSI NG TI ME: 11:29: 15

ANNOUNCEMENT ~ : LS2 COMMODI TY GROUP : 25 BEEF, FROZEN
I NVI TATI ON : 004 ANALYSIS / RN : 02 / 03
DO

ITEMCOMM COM DO QUANTI TY - - - DESTI NATI ON- - - - CONTRACT  PRICE PER  CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON
NUM TY/ PS ST NUM (LBS) aTy ST VENDOR NAME  NUMBER (LBS) qQry aTy ST
o  206-F-008W 16,960 LOS ANGELES  CA CANCELLED b
087 17 40 A627 206- F- 004W 38,000 POVONA CA CANCELLED
088 17 40 A627 206- F- 006W 38,000 SACRAVENTO CA CANCELLED
TOTAL | NVI TATI ON . 5,336,000
TOTAL CANCELLED 3,394,000
TOTAL ADJ. INVITATION : 1,942,000
TOTAL AWARDED © 1,942,000
TOTAL EXTRA : 0

ADDI TI ONAL TO CURRENT D Q(*) : 0

NEW DY O NUVBERS( * *) : 0

EXTRA - NO D/ OS : 0

TOTAL UNAWARDED : 0



